Bowie
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM
TOWERS
DOUBLE
SINGLE
ALEX HALEY
DOUBLE
SINGLE
QUAD
TUBMAN & HOLMES
DOUBLE
SINGLE
TRIPLE
KENNARD
DOUBLE
SINGLE
TRIPLE

Bowie (cont.)
BOARD

GOLD 19 MEAL PLAN W/$150 FLEX

GOLD 14 MEAL PLAN W/$175 FLEX

GOLD 10 MEAL PLAN W/$200 FLEX*

GOLD 12 MEAL PLAN W/$185 FLEX**

CMRC 10 MEAL PLAN W/$100 FLEX (CMRC Only)
CMRC 7 MEAL PLAN W/NO FLEX (CMRC Only)
CMRC 7 MEAL PLAN W/$50 FLEX (CMRC Only)
COMMUTER 100 PLAN W/$200 FLEX
COMMUTER 50 PLAN W/$300 FLEX

SUMMER BLOCK 60 W/NO FLEX

SUMMER BLOCK 30 W/NO FLEX

OTHER AUXILIARY FEES
PARKING FEE
RESIDENT STUDENT
FULL-TIME COMMUTER
ONE SEMESTER ONLY
TEMPORARY (per month)

*Meal Plan discontinued in FY 2017
**New Meal Plan in FY 2017

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2017

FY 2016 FY 2017
5,269 5,269
5,670 5,670
6,200 6,200
6,971 6,971
5,522 5,522
5,043 5,043
5,474 5,474
4,525 4,525
5,119 5,119
5,551 5,551
4,591 4,591
3,879 4,000
3,879 4,000
3,191 n/a

n/a 3,640
2,985 3,040
1,945 1,980
2,045 2,080
2,050 2,080
1,440 1,460

442 460

234 243

64 64
63 63
41 41
24 24

Change

121
121
n/a
n/a
55
35
35
30
20
18

o O oo

%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

3.1%
3.1%

n/a

n/a
1.8%
1.8%
1.7%
1.5%
1.4%
4.1%
3.8%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



