## UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2017

			<u>Change</u>	
	FY 2016	FY 2017	<u>\$</u>	<u>%</u>
Bowie Park No. 100				
ROOM AND BOARD				
ROOM TOWERS				
	F 260	F 200	0	0.00/
DOUBLE	5,269	5,269	0	0.0%
SINGLE	5,670	5,670	0	0.0%
ALEX HALEY	6 200	C 200	0	0.00/
DOUBLE	6,200	6,200	0	0.0%
SINGLE	6,971	6,971	0	0.0%
QUAD	5,522	5,522	0	0.0%
TUBMAN & HOLMES	5.042	5.040	0	0.00/
DOUBLE	5,043	5,043	0	0.0%
SINGLE	5,474	5,474	0	0.0%
TRIPLE	4,525	4,525	0	0.0%
KENNARD			_	
DOUBLE	5,119	5,119	0	0.0%
SINGLE	5,551	5,551	0	0.0%
TRIPLE	4,591	4,591	0	0.0%
Bowie (cont.)				
BOARD				
GOLD 19 MEAL PLAN W/\$150 FLEX	3,879	4,000	121	3.1%
GOLD 14 MEAL PLAN W/\$175 FLEX	3,879	4,000	121	3.1%
GOLD 10 MEAL PLAN W/\$200 FLEX*	3,191	n/a	n/a	n/a
GOLD 12 MEAL PLAN W/\$185 FLEX**	n/a	3,640	n/a	n/a
CMRC 10 MEAL PLAN W/\$100 FLEX (CMRC Only)	2,985	3,040	55	1.8%
CMRC 7 MEAL PLAN W/NO FLEX (CMRC Only)	1,945	1,980	35	1.8%
CMRC 7 MEAL PLAN W/\$50 FLEX (CMRC Only)	2,045	2,080	35	1.7%
COMMUTER 100 PLAN W/\$200 FLEX	2,050	2,080	30	1.5%
COMMUTER 50 PLAN W/\$300 FLEX	1,440	1,460	20	1.4%
SUMMER BLOCK 60 W/NO FLEX	442	460	18	4.1%
SUMMER BLOCK 30 W/NO FLEX	234	243	9	3.8%
OTHER AUXILIARY FEES				
PARKING FEE				
RESIDENT STUDENT	64	64	0	0.0%
FULL-TIME COMMUTER	63	63	0	0.0%
ONE SEMESTER ONLY	41	41	0	0.0%
TEMPORARY (per month)	24	24	0	0.0%
(pa)			•	0.073

<sup>\*</sup>Meal Plan discontinued in FY 2017

<sup>\*\*</sup>New Meal Plan in FY 2017